

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		PLANNED-C	PAGE 1 OF 4	BID NO: 1	BID NO: 2	BID NO: 3	BID NO: 4	BID NO: 5					
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LA & VIC., MPL LONDON AVE. OUTFALL CANAL, PARALLEL PROTECTION, MIRABEAU AVE TO LEON C. SIMON & ROBERT E. LEE BLVD.		INVITATION NO: 94-B-0047		B & K CONST. MANDEVILLE, LA	HARDAWAY COLUMBUS, GA.	CONTINENTAL MEMPHIS, TN.	JOHNSON BROS. KENNER, LA.	RIVER ROAD CONST. MANDEVILLE, LA.					
		DATE OPENED: JUNE 13, 1994											
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$166,500.00	166,500.00	\$200,000.00	200,000.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00	\$120,000.00	120,000.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$75,360.00	75,360.00	\$175,000.00	175,000.00	\$250,000.00	250,000.00	\$19,000.00	19,000.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00
3	SELECTIVE DEMOLITION	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$122,460.00	122,460.00	\$260,000.00	260,000.00	\$200,000.00	200,000.00	\$342,000.00	342,000.00	\$200,000.00	200,000.00
4	PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE DEMOLITION	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$8,830.00	8,830.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$18,000.00	18,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00
5	EMBANKMENT, SEMICOMPACTED FILL	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$17,660.00	17,660.00	\$11,200.00	11,200.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00
6	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$107,270.00	107,270.00	\$59,000.00	59,000.00	\$40,000.00	40,000.00	\$126,000.00	126,000.00	\$300,000.00	300,000.00
7	FERTILIZING, SEEDING & MULCHING		8:ACRE	\$2,120.00	16,960.00	\$1,250.00	10,000.00	\$3,500.00	28,000.00	\$1,650.00	13,200.00	\$1,100.00	8,800.00
8	CUTTING OFF EXISTING A2-18, RZ-10 AND P2-27 SHEET PILING	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$18,840.00	18,840.00	\$53,600.00	53,600.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00
9	PULL, CLEAN, SALVAGE, AND DELIVER, EXISTING A2-18 STEEL SHEET PILING	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$12,360.00	12,360.00	\$20,500.00	20,500.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00
10	REDRIVE EXISTING A2-18 STEEL SHEET PILING	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$940.00	940.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$2,300.00	2,300.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00
11	PILING, STEEL SHEET, TYPE P2-27	187,844	SF	\$9.00	1,690,596.00	\$8.500	1,596,674.00	\$10.000	1,878,440.00	\$9.750	1,831,479.00	\$8.000	1,502,752.00
12	PILING, STEEL SHEET, TYPE PSA-23	977	SF	\$11.10	11,066.70	\$18.000	17,946.00	\$40.000	39,880.00	\$36.000	35,892.00	\$20.000	19,940.00
13	PAINTING	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$200.00	200.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00
14	REINFORCED CONCRETE FLOODWALL	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$2,303,190.00	2,303,190.00	\$1,487,320.00	1,487,320.00	\$2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00	\$2,145,000.00	2,145,000.00	\$2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00
15	CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT	188	SY	\$35.100	6,598.80	\$40.000	7,520.00	\$75.000	14,100.00	\$106.000	19,928.00	\$35.000	6,580.00
16	UTILITY MODIFICATIONS	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$10,360.00	10,360.00	\$117,000.00	117,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$13,500.00	13,500.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00
17	TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF FEEDER LINE	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$161,320.00	161,320.00	\$38,500.00	38,500.00	\$175,000.00	175,000.00	\$105,000.00	105,000.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00
18	PERMANENT RELOCATION OF FEEDER LINE	LUMP SUM	ILS	\$339,120.00	339,120.00	\$420,000.00	420,000.00	\$430,000.00	430,000.00	\$409,000.00	409,000.00	\$380,000.00	380,000.00
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		SUBTOTAL		\$5,069,631.50		4,501,260.00		5,833,420.00		5,257,299.00		5,328,072.00	5,134,336.00
TYPE: FLOODWALL													

A-0004719

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		LINED-C PAGE 2 OF 4		BID NO: 1		BID NO: 2		BID NO: 3		BID NO: 4		BID NO: 5	
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LA & VIC., HPL LONDON AVE. OUTFALL CANAL, PARALLEL PROTECTION, MIRABEAU AVE TO LEON C. SIMON & ROBERT E. LEE BLVD.		INVITATION NO: 94-B-0047		B & K CONST. MANDEVILLE, LA		HARDAWAY COLUMBUS, GA.		CONTINENTAL MEMPHIS, TN.		JOHNSON BROS. KENNER, LA.		RIVER ROAD CONST. MANDEVILLE, LA.	
		DATE OPENED: JUNE 13, 1994											
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
19	EROSION CONTROL												
19A	FIRST 10,670	10,670	LF	\$3.000	32,010.00	\$2.000	21,340.00	\$2.000	21,340.00	\$4.000	42,680.00	\$4.000	42,680.00
19B	ALL OVER 10,670	2,700	LF	\$3.000	8,100.00	\$2.000	5,400.00	\$2.000	5,400.00	\$3.500	9,450.00	\$2.000	5,400.00
20	TEMPORARY FLOOD PROTECTION AND COFFERDAMS												
		LUMP SUM	ILS	\$65,350.000	65,350.00	\$5,000.000	5,000.00	\$60,000.000	60,000.00	\$46,700.000	46,700.00	\$30,000.000	30,000.00
21	MISCELLANEOUS METALS												
		LUMP SUM	ILS	\$16,490.000	16,490.00	\$21,500.000	21,500.00	\$20,000.000	20,000.00	\$20,000.000	20,000.00	\$25,000.000	25,000.00
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		TOTAL		\$5,191,581.50		4,554,500.00		5,940,160.00		5,376,129.00		5,431,152.00	5,196,076.00
TYPE: FLOODWALL		25% MAXIMUM		\$6,489,476.88	LOW BIDDER	-12.3%		14.4%		3.6%		4.6%	.1%

ABSTRACT OF BIDS - CONSTRUCTION		LINED-C PAGE 4 OF 4		BID NO: 6		BID NO: 7		BID NO: 8		BID NO: 9		BID NO: 10	
FOR: LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN, LA & VIC., HPL LONDON AVE. OUTFALL CANAL, PARALLEL PROTECTION, MIRABEAU AVE TO LEON C. STIMON & ROBERT E. LEE BLVD.		INVITATION NO: 94-B-0047		PITHAN CONST. METAIRIE, LA.		BOH BROS NEW ORLEANS, LA.		T L JAMES NEW ORLEANS, LA.		IL & A CONTRACTING HATTIESBURG, MS.			
		DATE OPENED: JUNE 13, 1994											
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
19	EROSION CONTROL												
19A	FIRST 10,670	10,670	LF	\$3.000	32,010.00	\$4.700	50,149.00	\$4.000	42,680.00	\$3.000	32,010.00	\$3.250	34,677.50
19B	ALL OVER 10,670	2,700	LF	\$3.000	8,100.00	\$4.700	12,690.00	\$4.000	10,800.00	\$3.000	8,100.00	\$3.250	8,775.00
20	TEMPORARY FLOOD PROTECTION AND COFFERDAMS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$65,350.000	65,350.00	\$395,395.000	395,395.00	\$5,000.000	5,000.00	\$350,000.000	350,000.00	\$47,000.000	47,000.00
21	MISCELLANEOUS METALS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$16,490.000	16,490.00	\$27,858.000	27,858.00	\$10,000.000	10,000.00	\$10,000.000	10,000.00	\$10,000.000	10,000.00
ESTIMATOR: DARRELL NORMAND		TOTAL		\$5,191,581.50	6,065,264.00	4,577,415.60	5,700,000.00	5,181,417.50					
TYPE: FLOODWALL		25% MAXIMUM		\$6,489,476.88	16.8%	2ND LOW	-11.8%	9.8%	3RD LOW	-2%			